MSL1
Translite Systems, Mini Silo Pendant
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Guide:
Fixture System Overall Length Diffuser Color Metal Finish
MSL1 - Mini Silo,
Cable Suspended
CA4 - Cable 4"
CA6 - Cable 6"
TR4 - Twin Rail 4"
TR6 - Twin Rail 6"
BTC - Basis Track
BTW - Basis Wall
          (max. 16")
LT - Liana
NS - No System
        Connector*
Cable:
ST - Standard 72"
24" - 72" Specify Length
(in 12" increments)
(When ordering a non-standard
overall length, use whole numbers
only - no fractional inches.)
VR - Mt. Vernon Red
SW - Sausalito White
TG - Turner Gold
PW - Polar White
AL - Satin Aluminum
PN - Polished Nickel
RB - Rubbed Bronze
GB1 - Gloss Black
WH1 - White
(Rubbed Bronze is not
available for Twin Rail.)
(1 Available for BTC, BTW, and NS only.)
.75"
(19.05)
6.75"
(171.45)
.75"
(19.05)
.75"
(19.05)
4.5"
(114.30)
4.5"
(114.30)
1.0"
(25.40)
1.0"
(25.40)
1.75"
(44.45)
5.0"
(127.00)
.625"
(15.88)
5.25"
(133.35)
Modern Canopy
(Integral Transformer)
Modern Canopy
(Remote Transformer)
ordered seperately
MSL1
Translite Systems, Mini Silo Pendant
Page 2 of 2
Philips Lightolier
e:	 lol.webmaster@philips.com
t:	 (508) 679-8131
w:	 www.lightolier.com
MSL1  November 16, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.